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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Xu4083
American

9.250 9.500 9.2759.150 37.175
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Nguyen4113
West Valley

9.500 9.200 9.0508.625 36.375
1 2 11 5 2 

2 

Nicole Welsh4117
West Valley

9.350 8.725 9.2008.825 36.100
4T 8 3T 2 3 

3 

Mikayla Thurber4116
West Valley

9.475 8.825 8.8508.700 35.850
2 4 9 8T 4 

4 

Kelea Dumagan4090
Top Flight

9.350 8.700 8.8508.925 35.825
4T 9T 2 8T 5 

5 

Grace Hutton4103
West Valley

9.375 8.650 9.1008.675 35.800
3 11 10 3 6 

6 

Jana Woo4119
West Valley

8.900 8.875 8.9008.800 35.475
11 3 5T 7 7 

7 

Maya Kurzymski4106
West Valley

9.300 8.425 9.0758.600 35.400
6 13 12 4 8 

8 

Katy Cerrito4098
West Valley

9.250 8.700 8.5508.800 35.300
7T 9T 5T 12 9T

9T

Grace Samra4082
American

8.800 8.800 8.9508.750 35.300
13 5T 8 6 9T

9T

Kiely Silva4115
West Valley

8.850 8.800 8.6008.800 35.050
12 5T 5T 11 11 

11 

Skylare Lopez4093
Top Flight

9.200 8.800 8.0508.825 34.875
9T 5T 3T 13 12 

12 

Isabella Cirina4099
West Valley

9.200 8.600 8.6508.350 34.800
9T 12 13 10 13 

13 

Christy Huang4085
Sweet's

8.350 7.375 7.0006.100 28.825
14 14 15 14 14 

14 

BriLee Snow4075
Aerials

7.600 5.150 6.1007.125 25.975
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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